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SHIVALIK PUBLIC SCHOOL

PHASE-VI, MOHALI

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2024-25
(CLASSES: NURSERY to XII)

For New Admission

ADMISSION CHARGES:-
To be paid at the time of admission Rs. 2000/-

MONTHLY FEE:-

CLASSES
Nursery, L.K.G. & K.G. Rs.3370/-p.m.
-V Rs.3600/-p.m.
VI-X Rs.3830/-p.m.

% Xl - XIl (Commerce) Rs. 3950/-p.m.

XI - XII (Medical & Non-Medical) Rs.4060/-p.m.
Bus charges (for 11 months) Rs.1600/-p.m.

Documents required at the time of admission:

1 Birth Certificate of student with Name.

2 Aadhar Card of the student.

3 Identity Proof of Parents (Aadhar Card/Passport/Pan Card)
4 Two passport size photos of Student

5. One passport size photograph each of Mother and Father
6. Transfer Certificate from the previous school

7 Result Card of previous class

8 Caste Certificate (If applicable)

9 Local Residence Proof

1 Medical Fitness

1 Immunization Card (for students of classes Nursery- K.G.)
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SHIVALIK PUBLIC SCHOOL
PHASE-VI, MOHALI

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2024-25
(CLASSES: NURSERY to XiI)

For Promoted Students

MONTHLY FEE:-

CLASSES:-
L.K.G. & K.G.

-V
VI-X
Xl - Xl (Commerce)

XI - XIl (Medical & Non-Medical)

Bus charges (for 11 months)

Rs.3370/-p.m.
Rs.3600/-p.m.
Rs.3830/-p.m.
Rs. 3950/-p.m.

Rs.4060/-p.m.

Rs.1600/-p.m.
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